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Now, turning to another topic, 

 

7. Have you, yourself, smoked any cigarettes in the past week? 

  

 Yes No 



8. 



9. (Asked of smokers) At what age did you begin smoking? 

 

 BASED ON --338-- SMOKERS 

        

 Under 16 16-18 Over 18 No opinion Mean 

      

2013 Jul 10-14 34 40 24 2 17 

      

2007 Jul 12-15 25 40 35 * 18 

2002 Jul 9-11 37 29 33 1 18 

2000 Nov 13-15 37 39 21 3 17 

1999 Sep 23-26 36 35 29 * 18 

1994 Mar 11-13 32 37 29 2 -- 

1991 Nov 7-10 34 36 29 1 -- 

 

 

10. (Asked of smokers) All things considered, would you like to give up smoking, or not? 

 

 BASED ON --338-- SMOKERS 

  

 Yes No No opinion 

    

2013 Jul 10-14 74 24 1 

    

2012 Jul 9-12 



11. (Asked of smokers) 



13. (Asked of non-smokers) Did you, yourself, ever smoke cigarettes on a regular basis? 

 

 BASED ON --1,689-- NON-SMOKERS 

 

   Yes No No opinion 

    

2013 Jul 10-14 30 69 * 

    

2012 Jul 9-12 28 72 -- 

2011 Jul 7-10 30 70 * 

2010 Jul 8-11 32 67 1 

2009 Jun 14-17 29 71 -- 

2008 Jul 10-13 35 





16. (Asked of former smokers) Trying to be as specific as possible, what strategies or methods for quitting 

smoking were the most effective for you? [OPEN-ENDED]  

 

 BASED ON –546—FORMER SMOKERS 

  

 2013 Jul 10-14 

  


